Dates
23/26 janvier
16 février
16 mars
23 mars
6 avril
13 avril
19/21 avril
5 mai

Calendrier UPVO 2014

Compétition
Ski Voile International
Coupe Phileas
Coupe Tequila
Challenge 91
Régate d'ouverture
Prix Fradet
Chp de Méditerranée
Prix Chenais

Club
CN Antibes
CV Villefranche
CV Villefranche
CN Viry-Chatillon
CVBS Montesson INQ
CV Morsang
Villefranche sur mer
CV Morsang

Grade
5A
5C
5C
5A
58
5C
5A

Code
L
CL
CL
L
D
CL
IL

18 mai
25 mai

VN O + INQ
Coupe Aramis

Dr'avell

1 juin
8 juin
15 juin
21/22 juin
22 juin
29 juin

Une Femme a la barre
Challenge été

CH 91N°2

Baie des Anges Quillards
Rally Morsang- Seine Port

Prix Ygouf

CV Villefranche
CVBS Montesson

Draveil
CN Nice

Morsang-Seine Port

CV Morsang

5C
5C

5A
58

INQ 5A

CL
CL
L

D
L

7 septembre
14 septembre

28 septembre
5 octobre

5 octobre

11 octobre
19 octobre
26 octobre
16 novembre
23 novembre
14 décembre

Pedronno
Prix Chaussade

Prix Rebour
CH 91 N°3

Coupe Nemo

CH Fin de saison INQ
Challenge Robineau

Prix Letort
Quilles gelées
Joker Team
Coupe du pere Lionel

CV Morsang
CV Morsang

CV Morsang
CV Morsang

CV Villefranche
CVBS Montesson

Draveil
CV Morsang
CN Viry-Chatillon
Villefranche sur mer
CV Villefranche

5C
5C

5A

5C

5C
5A
5C
5A
5C
5C

CL
CL

L

CL

CL
L
CL
L

CL
CL



